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US 5 support

U support in fixed lengths. Dimensions 50 x 50 mm.

 

300 2,5
400 2,5
500 2,5
600 2,5
700 2,5
800 2,5
900 2,5
1000 2,5
1500 2,5
2000 2,5

Type

US 5 30 FT
US 5 40 FT
US 5 50 FT
US 5 60 FT
US 5 70 FT
US 5 80 FT
US 5 90 FT
US 5 100 FT
US 5 150 FT
US 5 200 FT

Length
mm

Material
thickness
mm

Pack.
pcs

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Weight
kg/100 pcs.

79,000
106,000
133,000
160,000
175,000
200,000
227,000
265,000
395,000
506,000

Item No.

6340903
6340911
6340938
6340946
6340950
6340954
6340958
6340962
6340966
6340970

St Steel

FT Hot-dip galvanised

  Dimensions


